
Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 256 Wolender, Tomasz Maratonczyk Team Szcze M4067 1 26:48 3 26:29 1 25:55 1 1 : 1 9 : 1 2 
2 216 Horn, Carsten VfL Suderburg M3571 1 26:17 1 27:18 2 27:10 2 1 : 2 0 : 4 5 
3 267 Dabrowski, Jacek Kalisz Pomorski M3572 2 26:47 2 - - 54:34 - 1 : 2 1 : 2 1 
4 279 Giebel, Frank Bergen / Rügen M4563 1 27:10 5 27:53 3 28:40 4 1 : 2 3 : 4 3 
5 286 Förster, Marc Berliner Wasserratten M4069 2 26:50 4 28:40 4 28:54 5 1 : 2 4 : 2 4 
6 252 Seele, Hartmut LG Rüsselsheim M4562 2 28:29 7 28:44 5 27:17 3 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 
7 291 Geldhorn, Nils SCC Triathlon Berlin M3574 3 29:28 9 29:52 8 29:38 6 1 : 2 8 : 5 8 
8 289 Körner, Pawel SCC Triathlon Berlin M3077 1 28:22 6 30:59 9 29:39 7 1 : 2 9 : 0 0 
9 240 Röhrig, Christian Nackel M3076 2 29:16 8 29:48 7 30:41 9 1 : 2 9 : 4 5 

10 207 Eichhorst, Ralf HSG UNI Greifswald M4066 3 30:22 10 29:40 6 29:51 8 1 : 2 9 : 5 3 
11 264 Wendel, Henry HSV Neubrandenburg M4563 3 31:41 18 31:31 10 31:12 10 1 : 3 4 : 2 4 
12 263 Pietzke, Toralf HSV Neubrandenburg M4065 4 31:23 13 31:50 13 31:55 12 1 : 3 5 : 0 8 
13 271 Kinder, Richard FHSG Stralsund M4065 5 31:24 14 32:08 14 32:04 13 1 : 3 5 : 3 6 
14 261 zocher, Stefan Bierathleten05 Neubrande M4562 4 31:33 15 31:46 12 33:01 15 1 : 3 6 : 2 0 
15 234 Puchta, Markus Neubrandenburg M4067 6 32:22 26 31:34 11 32:57 14 1 : 3 6 : 5 3 
16 213 Greifzu, Michael HSG UNI Greifswald M4067 7 30:37 11 33:32 23 33:11 17 1 : 3 7 : 2 0 
17 200 Bandlow, Ingo Greifswald M5055 1 33:02 31 33:14 21 31:23 11 1 : 3 7 : 3 9 
18 275 Riewe, Michael SV scn energy Torgelow M4563 5 31:45 21 32:45 16 33:19 18 1 : 3 7 : 4 9 
19 211 Fiehn, Heinz SV Einheit Ueckermünde M5056 2 30:55 12 33:29 22 33:38 21 1 : 3 8 : 0 2 
20 255 Wittig, Reiner FHSG Stralsund M5056 3 32:08 25 33:00 17 33:03 16 1 : 3 8 : 1 1 
21 254 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund e.V. M4068 8 32:29 28 33:03 18 33:27 19 1 : 3 8 : 5 9 
22 258 de Lahr, Uwe Sanitz M5059 4 32:36 30 33:09 20 34:11 22 1 : 3 9 : 5 6 
23 217 Jantz, Michael Schwedter Hasen M4563 6 31:46 22 33:44 26 34:31 25 1 : 4 0 : 0 1 
24 221 Krüger, Lutz SV scn energy Torgelow M5055 5 31:44 20 33:04 19 35:19 28 1 : 4 0 : 0 7 
25 277 Adam, Lothar DLRG Anklam M5057 6 32:00 23 32:39 15 35:31 29 1 : 4 0 : 1 0 
26 246 Scholz, Erland SV Einheit Ueckermünde M4562 7 32:25 27 33:47 27 34:31 25 1 : 4 0 : 4 3 
27 243 Schaffarzyk, Wolfgang HSG UNI Greifswald M5554 1 33:13 32 34:05 29 34:17 23 1 : 4 1 : 3 5 
28 203 Brader, Dietmar HSG UNI Greifswald M5554 2 31:43 19 33:48 28 36:37 31 1 : 4 2 : 0 8 
29 218 Klutzny, Kay Brandenburg M4068 9 34:32 40 34:45 34 33:33 20 1 : 4 2 : 5 0 
30 272 Dobrzinski, Jörg WSV Berlin M4067 10 33:25 33 34:34 32 34:55 27 1 : 4 2 : 5 4 
31 230 Peters, Klaus SV scn energy Torgelow M5056 7 34:19 39 34:22 30 34:27 24 1 : 4 3 : 0 8 
32 285 Brumm, Ronny Neubrandenburg M3079 3 31:35 16 33:32 23 38:23 39 1 : 4 3 : 3 0 
32 282 Hillmann, Remo SV Turbine Neubrandenb M3079 3 31:35 16 33:33 25 38:22 38 1 : 4 3 : 3 0 
34 269 Dietzsch, Stefan Ueckermünde M3574 4 34:16 38 34:37 33 36:48 32 1 : 4 5 : 4 1 
35 235 Puckelwald, Detlef Schwedter Hasen M5057 8 33:56 36 34:56 35 36:56 33 1 : 4 5 : 4 8 
36 292 Bösewetter, Torsten Greifswald M4069 11 33:53 35 35:29 37 37:33 35 1 : 4 6 : 5 5 
37 214 Hartmann, Erhard Greifswald M5057 9 36:01 43 36:07 38 35:59 30 1 : 4 8 : 0 7 
38 268 Reinke, Jörg Ramin M4561 8 - - 1:11:31 - 37:21 34 1 : 4 8 : 5 2 
39 270 Thater, Andreas Ueckermünde M3078 5 34:13 37 34:31 31 40:45 47 1 : 4 9 : 2 9 
40 233 Priem, Holger 1.LAV Torgelow M4067 12 33:47 34 36:34 40 39:19 42 1 : 4 9 : 4 0 
41 237 Richter, Wulf Eiserne Hauptmänner Berl M3570 5 32:06 24 37:24 41 41:30 49 1 : 5 1 : 0 0 
42 257 Zitzow, Klaus-Dieter SV scn energy Torgelow M5056 10 32:35 29 35:01 36 43:25 53 1 : 5 1 : 0 1 
43 265 Maaß, Olaf HSV Neubrandenburg M5057 11 37:31 47 37:24 41 37:47 36 1 : 5 2 : 4 2 
44 274 Plagemann, Michael Pasewalk M4562 9 34:35 41 37:39 46 41:18 48 1 : 5 3 : 3 2 
45 242 Salow, Daniel Hamburg MHK80 1 39:14 55 37:34 44 38:15 37 1 : 5 5 : 0 3 
46 227 Niemann, Mike SV Einheit Ueckermünde M4564 10 39:45 57 36:33 39 39:00 41 1 : 5 5 : 1 8 
47 266 Kowalzik, ortwin HSV Neubrandenburg M7039 1 35:10 42 37:37 45 42:49 52 1 : 5 5 : 3 6 
48 247 Schultz, Frank Running Gags Löcknitz M4065 13 39:17 56 37:41 47 38:39 40 1 : 5 5 : 3 7 
49 231 Pohl, Eicke IG Bootshafen Köhnscher M6544 1 36:46 44 39:05 50 40:24 44 1 : 5 6 : 1 5 
50 236 Pust, Günter Judochlub Ueckermünde M5551 3 37:07 45 38:48 49 40:38 46 1 : 5 6 : 3 3 
51 244 Schikorr, Wolfgang FHSG Stralsund M5553 4 37:24 46 37:28 43 41:56 50 1 : 5 6 : 4 8 
52 251 Trinh, Anh Tuan SV Einheit Ueckermünde M5059 12 38:49 51 39:47 51 40:17 43 1 : 5 8 : 5 3 
53 201 Bargel, Dieter LSV Teterow M6046 1 38:16 50 40:28 52 40:33 45 1 : 5 9 : 1 7 
54 245 Schliepat, Dietmar SV Einheit Ueckermünde M5055 13 39:13 54 38:44 48 44:50 55 2 : 0 2 : 4 7 
55 212 Freiberg, Werner FHSG Stralsund M7037 2 38:55 52 44:12 56 44:06 54 2 : 0 7 : 1 3 
56 281 Matura, Jan SP Tanowo M5553 5 40:10 58 46:31 57 41:58 51 2 : 0 8 : 3 9 
57 280 Bürgermeister, Olaf Spazierläufer M4561 11 37:49 49 43:41 55 48:41 57 2 : 1 0 : 1 1 
58 290 Kupko, Daniel Uni Potsdam MHK83 2 40:53 59 42:49 53 47:10 56 2 : 1 0 : 5 2 
59 225 Lingenfelder, Gunter Triathlon SC Neubranden M6049 2 37:45 48 43:12 54 55:23 59 2 : 1 6 : 2 0 
60 283 Falk, Josef Police Polen M6045 3 44:14 60 47:16 58 51:58 58 2 : 2 3 : 2 8 
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Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

61 222 Kurzmann, Andre Berlin M4068 14 - - 1:27:52 - 57:43 60 2 : 2 5 : 3 5 
- 241 Röwer, Toni FHSG Stralsund MHK88 - 38:59 53 - - - - - 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 288 Tamms, Jessika SCC Triathlon Berlin W3079 1 31:08 1 32:06 1 31:32 1 1 : 3 4 : 4 6 
2 278 Wiegand, Susanna VfL Tegel Berlin W4561 1 34:33 3 35:08 2 36:24 2 1 : 4 6 : 0 5 
3 262 Mundt, Sylvia HSV Neubrandenburg W5059 1 36:21 4 37:08 4 36:39 3 1 : 5 0 : 0 8 
4 248 Semmler, Andrea scn energy Torgelow W3078 2 37:09 5 36:57 3 39:27 4 1 : 5 3 : 3 3 
5 253 Uffmann, Constanze Running Gags Löcknitz W4066 1 31:56 2 45:03 9 40:02 5 1 : 5 7 : 0 1 
6 259 lange, doris potsdam W5553 1 38:07 6 39:50 6 41:04 7 1 : 5 9 : 0 1 
7 284 Zabel, Antje SV Turbine Neubrandenb W3571 1 38:18 7 40:23 7 40:47 6 1 : 5 9 : 2 8 
8 273 Goetz, Marion SV scn energy Torgelow W4065 2 38:58 8 39:27 5 41:52 8 2 : 0 0 : 1 7 
9 260 von Bastian, Sybille SVG Eggesin 90 W4562 2 39:41 9 43:50 8 46:51 9 2 : 1 0 : 2 2 

10 287 Cools, Kerstin HSV Neubrandenburg W4563 3 - - 1:23:41 - 47:10 10 2 : 1 0 : 5 1 
11 228 Nitsche, Kathrin Ferdinandshof W4069 3 44:08 10 47:15 10 49:05 11 2 : 2 0 : 2 8 
12 276 Maschner, Annemarie VfL Tegel Berlin W7039 1 49:29 11 49:09 11 52:10 12 2 : 3 0 : 4 8 
13 229 Otto, Anja HSG UNI Greifswald W3571 2 - - 1:38:26 - 54:21 13 2 : 3 2 : 4 7 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Hauptklasse Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 242 Salow, Daniel Hamburg MHK80 1 39:14 2 37:34 1 38:15 1 1 : 5 5 : 0 3 
2 290 Kupko, Daniel Uni Potsdam MHK83 2 40:53 3 42:49 2 47:10 2 2 : 1 0 : 5 2 
- 241 Röwer, Toni FHSG Stralsund MHK88 - 38:59 1 - - - - - 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 289 Körner, Pawel SCC Triathlon Berlin M3077 1 28:22 1 30:59 2 29:39 1 1 : 2 9 : 0 0 
2 240 Röhrig, Christian Nackel M3076 2 29:16 2 29:48 1 30:41 2 1 : 2 9 : 4 5 
3 285 Brumm, Ronny Neubrandenburg M3079 3 31:35 3 33:32 3 38:23 4 1 : 4 3 : 3 0 
3 282 Hillmann, Remo SV Turbine Neubrandenb M3079 3 31:35 3 33:33 4 38:22 3 1 : 4 3 : 3 0 
5 270 Thater, Andreas Ueckermünde M3078 5 34:13 5 34:31 5 40:45 5 1 : 4 9 : 2 9 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 288 Tamms, Jessika SCC Triathlon Berlin W3079 1 31:08 1 32:06 1 31:32 1 1 : 3 4 : 4 6 
2 248 Semmler, Andrea scn energy Torgelow W3078 2 37:09 2 36:57 2 39:27 2 1 : 5 3 : 3 3 
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Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 216 Horn, Carsten VfL Suderburg M3571 1 26:17 1 27:18 1 27:10 1 1 : 2 0 : 4 5 
2 267 Dabrowski, Jacek Kalisz Pomorski M3572 2 26:47 2 - - 54:34 - 1 : 2 1 : 2 1 
3 291 Geldhorn, Nils SCC Triathlon Berlin M3574 3 29:28 3 29:52 2 29:38 2 1 : 2 8 : 5 8 
4 269 Dietzsch, Stefan Ueckermünde M3574 4 34:16 5 34:37 3 36:48 3 1 : 4 5 : 4 1 
5 237 Richter, Wulf Eiserne Hauptmänner Berl M3570 5 32:06 4 37:24 4 41:30 4 1 : 5 1 : 0 0 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 284 Zabel, Antje SV Turbine Neubrandenb W3571 1 38:18 1 40:23 1 40:47 1 1 : 5 9 : 2 8 
2 229 Otto, Anja HSG UNI Greifswald W3571 2 - - 1:38:26 - 54:21 2 2 : 3 2 : 4 7 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 256 Wolender, Tomasz Maratonczyk Team Szcze M4067 1 26:48 1 26:29 1 25:55 1 1 : 1 9 : 1 2 
2 286 Förster, Marc Berliner Wasserratten M4069 2 26:50 2 28:40 2 28:54 2 1 : 2 4 : 2 4 
3 207 Eichhorst, Ralf HSG UNI Greifswald M4066 3 30:22 3 29:40 3 29:51 3 1 : 2 9 : 5 3 
4 263 Pietzke, Toralf HSV Neubrandenburg M4065 4 31:23 5 31:50 5 31:55 4 1 : 3 5 : 0 8 
5 271 Kinder, Richard FHSG Stralsund M4065 5 31:24 6 32:08 6 32:04 5 1 : 3 5 : 3 6 
6 234 Puchta, Markus Neubrandenburg M4067 6 32:22 7 31:34 4 32:57 6 1 : 3 6 : 5 3 
7 213 Greifzu, Michael HSG UNI Greifswald M4067 7 30:37 4 33:32 8 33:11 7 1 : 3 7 : 2 0 
8 254 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund e.V. M4068 8 32:29 8 33:03 7 33:27 8 1 : 3 8 : 5 9 
9 218 Klutzny, Kay Brandenburg M4068 9 34:32 12 34:45 10 33:33 9 1 : 4 2 : 5 0 

10 272 Dobrzinski, Jörg WSV Berlin M4067 10 33:25 9 34:34 9 34:55 10 1 : 4 2 : 5 4 
11 292 Bösewetter, Torsten Greifswald M4069 11 33:53 11 35:29 11 37:33 11 1 : 4 6 : 5 5 
12 233 Priem, Holger 1.LAV Torgelow M4067 12 33:47 10 36:34 12 39:19 13 1 : 4 9 : 4 0 
13 247 Schultz, Frank Running Gags Löcknitz M4065 13 39:17 13 37:41 13 38:39 12 1 : 5 5 : 3 7 
14 222 Kurzmann, Andre Berlin M4068 14 - - 1:27:52 - 57:43 14 2 : 2 5 : 3 5 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 253 Uffmann, Constanze Running Gags Löcknitz W4066 1 31:56 1 45:03 2 40:02 1 1 : 5 7 : 0 1 
2 273 Goetz, Marion SV scn energy Torgelow W4065 2 38:58 2 39:27 1 41:52 2 2 : 0 0 : 1 7 
3 228 Nitsche, Kathrin Ferdinandshof W4069 3 44:08 3 47:15 3 49:05 3 2 : 2 0 : 2 8 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 279 Giebel, Frank Bergen / Rügen M4563 1 27:10 1 27:53 1 28:40 2 1 : 2 3 : 4 3 
2 252 Seele, Hartmut LG Rüsselsheim M4562 2 28:29 2 28:44 2 27:17 1 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 
3 264 Wendel, Henry HSV Neubrandenburg M4563 3 31:41 4 31:31 3 31:12 3 1 : 3 4 : 2 4 
4 261 zocher, Stefan Bierathleten05 Neubrande M4562 4 31:33 3 31:46 4 33:01 4 1 : 3 6 : 2 0 
5 275 Riewe, Michael SV scn energy Torgelow M4563 5 31:45 5 32:45 5 33:19 5 1 : 3 7 : 4 9 
6 217 Jantz, Michael Schwedter Hasen M4563 6 31:46 6 33:44 6 34:31 6 1 : 4 0 : 0 1 
7 246 Scholz, Erland SV Einheit Ueckermünde M4562 7 32:25 7 33:47 7 34:31 6 1 : 4 0 : 4 3 
8 268 Reinke, Jörg Ramin M4561 8 - - 1:11:31 - 37:21 8 1 : 4 8 : 5 2 
9 274 Plagemann, Michael Pasewalk M4562 9 34:35 8 37:39 9 41:18 10 1 : 5 3 : 3 2 
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Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

10 227 Niemann, Mike SV Einheit Ueckermünde M4564 10 39:45 10 36:33 8 39:00 9 1 : 5 5 : 1 8 
11 280 Bürgermeister, Olaf Spazierläufer M4561 11 37:49 9 43:41 10 48:41 11 2 : 1 0 : 1 1 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 278 Wiegand, Susanna VfL Tegel Berlin W4561 1 34:33 1 35:08 1 36:24 1 1 : 4 6 : 0 5 
2 260 von Bastian, Sybille SVG Eggesin 90 W4562 2 39:41 2 43:50 2 46:51 2 2 : 1 0 : 2 2 
3 287 Cools, Kerstin HSV Neubrandenburg W4563 3 - - 1:23:41 - 47:10 3 2 : 1 0 : 5 1 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 200 Bandlow, Ingo Greifswald M5055 1 33:02 7 33:14 5 31:23 1 1 : 3 7 : 3 9 
2 211 Fiehn, Heinz SV Einheit Ueckermünde M5056 2 30:55 1 33:29 6 33:38 3 1 : 3 8 : 0 2 
3 255 Wittig, Reiner FHSG Stralsund M5056 3 32:08 4 33:00 2 33:03 2 1 : 3 8 : 1 1 
4 258 de Lahr, Uwe Sanitz M5059 4 32:36 6 33:09 4 34:11 4 1 : 3 9 : 5 6 
5 221 Krüger, Lutz SV scn energy Torgelow M5055 5 31:44 2 33:04 3 35:19 6 1 : 4 0 : 0 7 
6 277 Adam, Lothar DLRG Anklam M5057 6 32:00 3 32:39 1 35:31 7 1 : 4 0 : 1 0 
7 230 Peters, Klaus SV scn energy Torgelow M5056 7 34:19 9 34:22 7 34:27 5 1 : 4 3 : 0 8 
8 235 Puckelwald, Detlef Schwedter Hasen M5057 8 33:56 8 34:56 8 36:56 9 1 : 4 5 : 4 8 
9 214 Hartmann, Erhard Greifswald M5057 9 36:01 10 36:07 10 35:59 8 1 : 4 8 : 0 7 

10 257 Zitzow, Klaus-Dieter SV scn energy Torgelow M5056 10 32:35 5 35:01 9 43:25 12 1 : 5 1 : 0 1 
11 265 Maaß, Olaf HSV Neubrandenburg M5057 11 37:31 11 37:24 11 37:47 10 1 : 5 2 : 4 2 
12 251 Trinh, Anh Tuan SV Einheit Ueckermünde M5059 12 38:49 12 39:47 13 40:17 11 1 : 5 8 : 5 3 
13 245 Schliepat, Dietmar SV Einheit Ueckermünde M5055 13 39:13 13 38:44 12 44:50 13 2 : 0 2 : 4 7 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 262 Mundt, Sylvia HSV Neubrandenburg W5059 1 36:21 1 37:08 1 36:39 1 1 : 5 0 : 0 8 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 243 Schaffarzyk, Wolfgang HSG UNI Greifswald M5554 1 33:13 2 34:05 2 34:17 1 1 : 4 1 : 3 5 
2 203 Brader, Dietmar HSG UNI Greifswald M5554 2 31:43 1 33:48 1 36:37 2 1 : 4 2 : 0 8 
3 236 Pust, Günter Judochlub Ueckermünde M5551 3 37:07 3 38:48 4 40:38 3 1 : 5 6 : 3 3 
4 244 Schikorr, Wolfgang FHSG Stralsund M5553 4 37:24 4 37:28 3 41:56 4 1 : 5 6 : 4 8 
5 281 Matura, Jan SP Tanowo M5553 5 40:10 5 46:31 5 41:58 5 2 : 0 8 : 3 9 
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Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 259 lange, doris potsdam W5553 1 38:07 1 39:50 1 41:04 1 1 : 5 9 : 0 1 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 201 Bargel, Dieter LSV Teterow M6046 1 38:16 2 40:28 1 40:33 1 1 : 5 9 : 1 7 
2 225 Lingenfelder, Gunter Triathlon SC Neubranden M6049 2 37:45 1 43:12 2 55:23 3 2 : 1 6 : 2 0 
3 283 Falk, Josef Police Polen M6045 3 44:14 3 47:16 3 51:58 2 2 : 2 3 : 2 8 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 231 Pohl, Eicke IG Bootshafen Köhnscher M6544 1 36:46 1 39:05 1 40:24 1 1 : 5 6 : 1 5 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 266 Kowalzik, ortwin HSV Neubrandenburg M7039 1 35:10 1 37:37 1 42:49 1 1 : 5 5 : 3 6 
2 212 Freiberg, Werner FHSG Stralsund M7037 2 38:55 2 44:12 2 44:06 2 2 : 0 7 : 1 3 

Halbmarathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse Endzeit7 km 14 km 21,1 kmVerein/Ort

1 276 Maschner, Annemarie VfL Tegel Berlin W7039 1 49:29 1 49:09 1 52:10 1 2 : 3 0 : 4 8 
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